roboq@coupém

N° de série / Serial number

Robot Cook B2 .-

18

19A /19B

20

25

26

NE PAS UTILISER LE DOUBLEUR DE
TENSION AVEC LES MODELES 220 - 240V |
DO NOT USE THE VOLTAGE DOUBLER

ON 220 - 240 V MODELS |

[ Maj : 02/2021] REV :i




robot ¢coupe’ | | R CO0K 205060/ S—
Index Référence Article Tarifs
2 39641 LID ASSY RCOOK 417,90 €
3 39687 SCRAPER ARM HANDLE RCOOK 43,40 €
4 39688 ROBOT COOK LID 272,20 €
5 39638 LID SEAL ASSY RCOOK 89,20 €
6 39639 SCRAPER ARM ASSY RCOOK 103,50 €
7 39689 LID SCRAPER RCOOK 17,90 €
8 39690 LID SEAL (x2) RCOOK 45,00 €
10 39691 KNIFE ASSEMBLY ROBOT COOK 150,00 €
11 39858 BLADE CLEANING TOOL 23,50 €
12 39634 BOWL HANDLE ASSY RCOOK 87,40 €
13 39636 SAFETY ROD ASSY RCOOK 44,30 €
14 39633 SEAL ASSY RCOOK 32,70 €
15 500901S  YMJIOTHUTENBHOE KONbLIO 12,80 €
16 39599 BOWL LOCKING WASHER RCOOK 46,80 €
17B 49120 MOTOR SUP. ASSY RCOOK RED 609,90 €
17A 39622 MOTOR SUPPORT ASSY GREY 609,90 €
18 501010S  YMIIOTHUTESIbHBIW CANbHUK OBUFATENA 19,40 €
19A 39074 BOLT COVER DARK GREY x4 7,90 €
19B 49122 RCOOK BOLT COVER RED x4 7,90 €
20 39642 CONTACT STUDS ASSY (x4) 61,40 €
21 39648 SAFETY BLOCK ASSY RCOOK 81,10 €
22 104122S  BEHTWIIAUMOHHAA PELLUETKA 17,40 €
23 39855 GENERAL SWITCH RCOOK 16,50 €
24 39692 CONTROL BOARD RCOOK 495,60 €
25 39621 KEYS ASSY RCOOK 14,20 €
26 39686 CENTRAL LOCKING ASSEMBLY 29,00 €
27 39620 PROGRAMMING KNOBS ASSY 23,50 €
28 39853 DISPLAY WINDOW RCOOK 20,10 €
29 39619 FRONT PLATE RCOOK 23,10 €
30 39617 CONTROL PANEL SUPP. RCOOK 24,70 €
31 39618 ROTATING KNOB SET RCOOK 54,30 €
32 39859 CONTROL PANEL ASSY RCOOK 25,40 €
33 39631 MOTOR ASSY RCOOK 1044,30 €
35 110013S  SHAFT DEFLECTOR R402/1 10,20 €
36 39694 MOTOR DEFLECTOR RCOOK 22,00 €



Index Référence Article

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48A

48B

49

50

106268S
501270S
39695
1029208
39696
39697
39879
129451S
39623
39630
39698
39614
49121
39928
49691
39699
39637

39854

KOMMJEKT BEPXHWUX YMIIOTHUTENEW C ®NAHLIAMMA

LOWER MOTOR BEARING

MOTOR FAN

KAPTA OMPEJENEHMA CKOPOCTU
VENTILATION BAFFLE RCOOK
AUXILIARY FAN RCOOK

JEMM®EP B CEOPE

SAFETY SWITCH 87-53 1A66 CUTTER
VARIATOR SUP.ASSY RCOOK
VARIATOR ASSY RCOOK
VARIATOR/PTO ADAPTER

BASE ASSY DARK GREY RCOOK
RCOOK BASE ASSY RED

HOXKKA (x4)

ROBOT COOK SMOOTH BLADE
POWER CORD EUR

BOWL ASSY 230V RCOOK

ROBOT COOK ACCESSORY ADD

Tarifs
112,20 €

36,40 €
12,50 €
38,50 €
30,40 €
49,00 €
18,60 €
30,50 €
34,70 €
1250,50 €
20,10 €
122,30 €
126,30 €
11,30 €
150,00 €
42,10 €
890,10 €

1077,00 €



