



Index	Référence	Article	Tarifs
2	39641	LID ASSY RCOOK	417,90 €
3	39687	SCRAPER ARM HANDLE RCOOK	43,40 €
4	39688	ROBOT COOK LID	272,20 €
5	39638	LID SEAL ASSY RCOOK	89,20 €
6	39639	SCRAPER ARM ASSY RCOOK	103,50 €
7	39689	LID SCRAPER RCOOK	17,90 €
8	39690	LID SEAL (x2) RCOOK	45,00 €
10	39691	KNIFE ASSEMBLY ROBOT COOK	150,00 €
11	39858	BLADE CLEANING TOOL	23,50 €
12	39634	BOWL HANDLE ASSY RCOOK	87,40 €
13	39636	SAFETY ROD ASSY RCOOK	44,30 €
14	39633	SEAL ASSY RCOOK	32,70 €
15	500901S	УПЛОТНИТЕЛЬНОЕ КОЛЬЦО	12,80 €
16	39599	BOWL LOCKING WASHER RCOOK	46,80 €
17B	49120	MOTOR SUP. ASSY RCOOK RED	609,90 €
17A	39622	MOTOR SUPPORT ASSY GREY	609,90 €
18	501010S	УПЛОТНИТЕЛЬНЫЙ САЛЬНИК ДВИГАТЕЛЯ	19,40 €
19A	39074	BOLT COVER DARK GREY x4	7,90 €
19B	49122	RCOOK BOLT COVER RED x4	7,90 €
20	39642	CONTACT STUDS ASSY (x4)	61,40 €
21	39648	SAFETY BLOCK ASSY RCOOK	81,10 €
22	104122S	ВЕНТИЛЯЦИОННАЯ РЕШЕТКА	17,40 €
23	39855	GENERAL SWITCH RCOOK	16,50 €
24	39692	CONTROL BOARD RCOOK	495,60 €
25	39621	KEYS ASSY RCOOK	14,20 €
26	39686	CENTRAL LOCKING ASSEMBLY	29,00 €
27	39620	PROGRAMMING KNOBS ASSY	23,50 €
28	39853	DISPLAY WINDOW RCOOK	20,10 €
29	39619	FRONT PLATE RCOOK	23,10 €
30	39617	CONTROL PANEL SUPP. RCOOK	24,70 €
31	39618	ROTATING KNOB SET RCOOK	54,30 €
32	39859	CONTROL PANEL ASSY RCOOK	25,40 €
33	39631	MOTOR ASSY RCOOK	1 044,30 €
35	110013S	SHAFT DEFLECTOR R402/1	10,20 €
36	39694	MOTOR DEFLECTOR RCOOK	22,00 €

Index	Référence	Article	Tarifs
37	106268S	КОМПЛЕКТ ВЕРХНИХ УПЛОТНИТЕЛЕЙ С ФЛАНЦАМИ	112,20 €
38	501270S	LOWER MOTOR BEARING	36,40 €
39	39695	MOTOR FAN	12,50 €
40	102920S	КАРТА ОПРЕДЕЛЕНИЯ СКОРОСТИ	38,50 €
41	39696	VENTILATION BAFFLE RCOOK	30,40 €
42	39697	AUXILIARY FAN RCOOK	49,00 €
43	39879	ДЕМПФЕР В СБОРЕ	18,60 €
44	129451S	SAFETY SWITCH 87-53 1A66 CUTTER	30,50 €
45	39623	VARIATOR SUP.ASSY RCOOK	34,70 €
46	39630	VARIATOR ASSY RCOOK	1 250,50 €
47	39698	VARIATOR/PTO ADAPTER	20,10 €
48A	39614	BASE ASSY DARK GREY RCOOK	122,30 €
48B	49121	RCOOK BASE ASSY RED	126,30 €
49	39928	НОЖКА (x4)	11,30 €
50	49691	ROBOT COOK SMOOTH BLADE	150,00 €
A	39699	POWER CORD EUR	42,10 €
B	39637	BOWL ASSY 230V RCOOK	890,10 €
C	39854	ROBOT COOK ACCESSORY ADD	1 077,00 €